8.04 This Contract may be executed in several counterparts, each of which shall be an original and 
all of which shall constitute one and the same instrument. 

ARTICLE 9 - CONTRACT PAYMENT 

9.01 The County agrees to pay the Vendor/Contractor for the faithful performance under this 
Contract for the agreed amount of Four hundred twenty-eight thousand, one dollar and zero 
cents ($428,001 .00) and is based on the lump sum prices contained herein and subject to 
additions or deductions as modified. 

THIS SPACE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 
SIGNATURES ON NEXT PAGE 

OWNER/COUNTY: 
HERNANDO COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY 

Title: Clerk of Circuit Court & Comptroller